
C-Fiex P 
AVAILABLE ROLL DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT 
ENGLISH METRIC 
Dimensions Weight Dimensions 
7.5'x 100' 231bs 2.31 m x 30.48m 

7.5'x 164' 371bs 2.31 m x 50m 

7.5'x 200' 42.1 lbs 2.31 m x 60.96m 

7.5'x 330' 64.41bs 2.31 m x 91.44m 

PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS 
Polymer Type Polypropylene 

Structure Quadrangular 

Color Black 

Packaging Rolls in Clear Bags with Label 

DIMENSIONAL CHARACTERISTICS 
ENGLISH 
UNIT 

MD Pitch in 1.77 

TD Pitch in 1.97 

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS 
ENGLISH 
UNIT 

MD Tensile Strength lbs/ft 

MD Elongation % 

TD Tensile Strength lbs/ft 

TD Elongation % 

Notes 
a Longitudinal direction 
b Transversal direction 

548 

15 

685 

10 

Weight 
10.43 kg 

16.7 kg 

19.09 kg 

29.21 kg 

NOTES 

METRIC 
UNIT 

mm 

mm 

METRIC 
UNIT 

kN/m 

% 

kN/m 

% 

c All dimensions and properties are reported as typical 
values 
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Bi-Oriented Net 

• 
NOTES 

45 a,c 

50 b, c 

NOTES 

8 a,c 

15 a,c 

10 b,c 

10 b, c 

(800) 878-7829 www.tenaxfence.com sales@tenaxfence.com




